
SENSLERMEISTERSCHAFTEN  G300 LIEGEND     QUALIFIKATION  2021   Ver.5

FELD  A  1-14  (2. Ablösung) 09:55 - 10:55 Uhr

Name Jg. Kat. Sektion P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1. Auderset Mario 81 E Alterswil 96 98 98 99 391 Q

2. Brügger Markus 70 S St.Antoni 95 96 99 99 389 Q

3. Donzallaz Yves 75 S Plasselb 92 94 100 99 385 Q

4. Ayer Armin 54 V Plasselb 94 96 99 96 385 Verzichtet

5. Bürgi Marco 91 E Tafers 95 97 95 96 383 Q

6. Dousse Marcel 54 V Plaffeien 94 95 97 96 382 Verzichtet

7. Kolly Marcel 60 S Plasselb 98 98 95 91 382 Q

8. Sutter Marc 81 E Heitenried 97 95 95 93 380 Q

9. Gauch Hubert 64 S Alterswil 95 95 93 96 379 Verzichtet

10. Leuthardt Andreas 65 S Alterswil 94 97 93 95 379 Q

11. Schmid Manuel 79 E Tafers 90 95 96 97 378 Q

12. Tercier Michel 43 SV Plasselb 95 96 94 93 378 Verzichtet

13. Ackermann Manfred 62 S St.Antoni 93 95 97 93 378 Q

14. Siffert Roger 67 S Heitenried 95 92 96 94 377 Q

FELD  A  15-24  (1. Ablösung) 08:45 - 09:45 Uhr

Name Jg. Kat. Sektion P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

15. Vonlanthen Thomas 79 E St.Antoni 94 94 95 93 376 Q

16. Egli Hans-Peter 61 V Plaffeien 96 95 93 90 374 Q

17. Kaeser Bruno 63 S Tafers 98 94 91 90 373 Q

18. Piller Otto 52 V Plaffeien 92 92 92 93 369 Q

19. Maurer Thomas 88 E Heitenried 90 93 91 93 367 verzichtet

20. Lehmann Nicola 94 E Ueberstorf 89 89 92 95 365 Q

21. Schaller Edgar 55 V Heitenried 95 82 93 95 365 Q

22. Zehnder Nando 93 E Plaffeien 88 95 88 92 363 Q

23. Schaller Beat 51 V Tafers 88 88 93 92 361 Q

24. Vögeli Hansruedi 63 S Heitenried 86 82 85 93 346 Q

 

04.09.2021

04.09.2021



SENSLERMEISTERSCHAFTEN  G300 LIEGEND     QUALIFIKATION  2021

FELD  D   13:15 - 14:15 Uhr

Name Jg. Kat. Sektion P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1. Bertschy Erich 55 V Plasselb 93 96 94 97 380 Q
2. Andrey Heribert 56 V St.Ursen 98 92 97 93 380 Q
3. Roth Friedrich-Peter 74 E Alterswil 92 93 96 95 376 Q
4. Rohrbasser Marcel 64 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 92 92 93 97 374 Q
5. Mauron Marcel 47 SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 94 92 93 86 365 Q
6. Pfammatter Emil 72 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 85 89 95 95 364 Q
7. Spack Hans 69 S Ueberstorf 95 88 91 90 364 Q
8. Schwarz Thomas 61 V Tafers 91 90 94 89 364
9. Riedo Otto 56 V St.Ursen 90 89 87 94 360

10. Rappo Daniel 66 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 86 93 88 93 360 Q  
11. Brülhart Mario 73 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 90 88 92 88 358 Q  
12. Mihailovic Goran 68 S Heitenried 82 92 91 92 357 Q

13. Kröpfli Heinz 62 S Alterswil 92 91 87 87 357
14. Riedo Susi 60 VD Ueberstorf 82 88 87 89 346

FELD  E 14:25 - 15:25 Uhr

Name Jg. Kat. Sektion P1 P2 P3 P4 Total

1. Neuhaus Josef 48 SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 94 97 88 93 372 Q  

2. Wider Adolf 68 S Rechthalten 95 91 95 91 372 Q  

3. Andrey Gilbert 61 V Plasselb  93 89 95 89 366 Verzichtet

4. Brülhart Erwin 63 S Heitenried 88 91 92 93 364 Q

5. Platz Lukas 89 E Plaffeien 90 89 94 91 364 Q  

6. Risse Gallus 67 S Heitenried 91 92 87 91 361 Q

7. Dubi Fabian 96 E Tafers 91 90 89 91 361 Q

8. Blanchard Mathias 95 E Tafers 90 80 95 95 360 Q  

9. Raemy Mario 70 S Plaffeien 89 92 88 90 359 Q  

10. Maurer Walter 61 V Heitenried 91 88 88 88 355 Q

11. Buntschu Jeanny 92 ED Tafers 90 85 90 87 352 Q

12. Dutly Adrian 93 E Heitenried 86 89 91 84 350  
13. Maurer Matthias 89 E Heitenried 84 91 86 83 344
14. Siffert Markus 80 E Ueberstorf 80 79 91 75 325
15. Fasel Markus 68 S Heitenried 82 78 82 82 324
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TEILNEHMER DER SEKTIONEN (nach Felder)

Name Jg. Kat. Sektion P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Feld 
1 Auderset Mario 81 E Alterswil 96 98 98 99 391 A
2 Gauch Hubert 64 S Alterswil 95 95 93 96 379 A DNS
3 Leuthardt Andreas 65 S Alterswil 94 97 93 95 379 A
4 Roth Friedrich-Peter 74 E Alterswil 92 93 96 95 376 D
5 Kröpfli Heinz 62 S Alterswil 92 91 87 87 357 D

1 Sutter Marc 81 E Heitenried 97 95 95 93 380 A
2 Siffert Roger 67 S Heitenried 95 92 96 94 377 A
3 Maurer Thomas 88 E Heitenried 90 93 91 93 367 A DNS
4 Schaller Edgar 55 V Heitenried 95 82 93 95 365 A
5 Vögeli Hansruedi 63 S Heitenried 86 82 85 93 346 A
6 Mihailovic Goran 68 S Heitenried 82 92 91 92 357 D
7 Brülhart Erwin 63 S Heitenried 88 91 92 93 364 E
8 Risse Gallus 67 S Heitenried 91 92 87 91 361 E
9 Maurer Walter 61 V Heitenried 91 88 88 88 355 E

10 Dutly Adrian 93 E Heitenried 86 89 91 84 350 E
11 Maurer Matthias 89 E Heitenried 84 91 86 83 344 E
12 Fasel Markus 68 S Heitenried 82 78 82 82 324 E

1 Dousse Marcel 54 V Plaffeien 94 95 97 96 382 A DNS
2 Egli Hans-Peter 61 V Plaffeien 96 95 93 90 374 A
3 Piller Otto 52 V Plaffeien 92 92 92 93 369 A
4 Zehnder Nando 93 E Plaffeien 88 95 88 92 363 A
5 Platz Lukas 89 E Plaffeien 90 89 94 91 364 E
6 Raemy Mario 70 S Plaffeien 89 92 88 90 359 E

1 Donzallaz Yves 75 S Plasselb 92 94 100 99 385 A
2 Ayer Armin 54 V Plasselb 94 96 99 96 385 A DNS
3 Kolly Marcel 60 S Plasselb 98 98 95 91 382 A
4 Tercier Michel 43 SV Plasselb 95 96 94 93 378 A DNS
5 Bertschy Erich 55 V Plasselb 93 96 94 97 380 D
6 Andrey Gilbert 61 V Plasselb 93 89 95 89 366 E DNS

1 Wider Adolf 68 S Rechthalten 95 91 95 91 372 E

1 Brügger Markus 70 S St.Antoni 95 96 99 99 389 A
2 Ackermann Manfred 62 S St.Antoni 93 95 97 93 378 A
3 Vonlanthen Thomas 79 E St.Antoni 94 94 95 93 376 A

1 Andrey Heribert 56 V St.Ursen 98 92 97 93 380 D
2 Riedo Otto 56 V St.Ursen 90 89 87 94 360 D DNS



TEILNEHMER DER SEKTIONEN (nach Felder)

 Name Jg. Kat. Sektion P1 P2 P3 P4 Total Feld

1 Bürgi Marco 91 E Tafers 95 97 95 96 383 A
2 Schmid Manuel 79 E Tafers 90 95 96 97 378 A
3 Kaeser Bruno 63 S Tafers 98 94 91 90 373 A
4 Schaller Beat 51 V Tafers 88 88 93 92 361 A
5 Schwarz Thomas 61 V Tafers 91 90 94 89 364 D DNS
6 Dubi Fabian 96 E Tafers 91 90 89 91 361 E
7 Blanchard Mathias 95 E Tafers 90 80 95 95 360 E
8 Buntschu Jeanny 92 ED Tafers 90 85 90 87 352 E

1 Lehmann Nicola 94 E Ueberstorf 89 89 92 95 365 A
2 Spack Hans 69 S Ueberstorf 95 88 91 90 364 D
3 Riedo Susi 60 VD Ueberstorf 82 88 87 89 346 D
4 Siffert Markus 80 E Ueberstorf 80 79 91 75 325 E

1 Rohrbasser Marcel 64 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 92 92 93 97 374 D
2 Mauron Marcel 47 SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 94 92 93 86 365 D
3 Pfammatter Emil 72 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 85 89 95 95 364 D
4 Rappo Daniel 66 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 86 93 88 93 360 D
5 Brülhart Mario 73 S Wünnewil-Flamatt 90 88 92 88 358 D
6 Neuhaus Josef 48 SV Wünnewil-Flamatt 94 97 88 93 372 E

STATISTIK  TEILNEHMER
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Alterswil 12 4 8 8 5
Bösingen 0 0 0 0 0
Giffers 0 0 0 0 0
Heitenried 13 9 7 9 12
Plaffeien 11 10 5 6 6
Plasselb 8 7 8 4 6
Rechthalten 0 2 0 0 1
St.Antoni 19 18 8 4 3
St.Sylvester 3 7 4 3 0
St.Ursen 7 6 5 3 2
Tafers 8 11 13 11 8
Ueberstorf 0 4 3 2 4
Wünnewil-Flamatt 6 6 7 6 6

87 84 68 56 53

Tafers, 31.08.2021 / kb 19:17:56


